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Schedule Na.t

Issue of Notification:

Last Date for filing Nominations:
Scrutiny of Nominations :

Last date for withdrawal of Candidature :

SL  ACNo. ACName

1 1 Ichchapuram

2 2 Palasa

3 3 Tekkali

4 4 Pathapatnam

5 5 Srikakulam

6 6 Amadalavalasa

7 7 Etcherla

8 8 Narasannapeta

9 9 Rajam

10 10 Palakonda

1 1 Kurupam

12 12 Parvathipuram

13 13 Salur

14 14 Bobbili

15 15 Cheepurupalli

16 16 Gajapathinagaram
17 17 Nellimarla

18 18 Vizianagaram

19 19 Srungavarapukota
20 20 Bhimili

21 21 Visakhapatnam East
22 22 Visakhapatnam South
23 23 Visakhapatnam North
24 24 Visakhapatnam West
25 25 Gajuwaka

26 26 Chodavaram

27 27 Madugula
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ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA
GENERAL ELECTIONS - 2019

ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCIES IN ANDHRA PRADESH

ACNo.
28
29
30
3
32
i3

AC Name

Araku Valley
Paderu

Anakapalle
Pendurthi
Yelamanchili
Payakaraopet
Narsipatnam

Tuni

Prathipadu
Pithapuram
Kakinada Rural
Peddapuram
Anaparthy
Kakinada City
Ramachandrapuram
Mummidivaram
Amalapuram
Razole
Gannavaram
Kothapeta
Mandapeta
Rajanagaram
Rajahmundry City
Rajahmundry Rural
Jaggampeta
Rampachodavaram
Kovvur

Nidadavole

TYPE

GEN

SL
56
57
58
59
60

62
63
64

65 ..

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

AC No.
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

ECI PRESS NOTE -
General Elections - 2019 - Statement-G

Date of Poll :
Counting of Votes :
Date before which the election shall be completed :

AC Name TYPE
Achanta GEN
Palacole GEN
Narasapuram GEN
Bhimavaram GEN
Undi GEN
Tanuku GEN
Tadepalligudem GEN
Unguturu GEN
Denduluru GEN
Eluru GEN
Gopalapuram SC
Polavaram ST
Chintalapudi SC
Tiruvuru SC
Nuzvid GEN
Gannavaram GEN
Gudivada GEN
Kaikalur GEN
Pedana GEN
Machilipatnam GEN
Avanigadda GEN
Pamarru SC
Penamaluru GEN
Vijayawada West GEN
Vijayawada Central GEN
Vijayawada East GEN
Mylavaram GEN
Nandigama SC



Schedule No.1

SL
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
Nn
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
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Issue of Notification:
Last Date for filing Nominations :

Scrutiny of Nominations :
Last date for withdrawal of Candidature;

ACNo.
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
12
113

AC Name TYPE
Jaggayyapeta GEN
Pedakurapadu GEN
Tadikonda SC
Mangalagiri GEN
Ponnuru GEN
Vemuru sC
Repalle GEN
Tenali GEN
Bapatla GEN
Prathipadu 5C
Guntur West GEN
Guntur East GEN
Chilakaluripet GEN
Narasaraopet GEN
Sattenapalle GEN
Vinukonda GEN
Gurajala GEN
Macherla GEN
Yerragondapalem 5C
Darsi GEN
Parchur GEN
Addanki GEN
Chirala GEN
Santhanuthalapadu SC
Ongole GEN
Kandukur GEN
Kondapi SC
Markapuram GEN
Giddalur GEN
Kanigiri GEN
*'"—'_--"-m

SL
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA
GENERAL ELECTIONS -2019

ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCIES IN ANDHRA PRADESH

ACNo. ACName

114
115
116
17
118
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
1M

142
143

Kavali
Atmakur
Kovur
Nellore City
Nellore Rural
Sarvepalli
Gudur
Sullurpeta
Venkatagiri
Udayagiri
Badvel
Rajampet
Kadapa
Kodur
Rayachoti
Pulivendla
Kamalapuram
Jammalamadugu
Proddatur
Mydukur
Allagadda
Srisailam
Nandikotkur
Kurnool
Panyam
Nandyal
Banaganapalle
Dhone
Pattikonda
Kodumur

TYPE
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
sC
e
GEN
GEN
5C
GEN
GEN

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC

5L
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

165
166
167
168
169
170
1m7m
172
173
174
175

AC No.
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
17
172
173
174
175

ECI PRESS NOTE -
General Elections - 2019 - Statement -G

Date of Poll :

Counting of Votes:
Date before which the election shall be completed :

ACName
Yemmiganur
Mantralayam
Adoni
Alur
Rayadurg
Uravakonda
Guntakal
Tadpatri
Singanamala
Anantapur Urban
Kalyandurg
Raptadu
Madakasira
Hindupur
Penukonda
Puttaparthi
Dharmavaram
Kadiri
Thamballapalle
Pileru
Madanapalle
Punganur
Chandragiri
Tirupati
Srikalahasti
Satyavedu
Nagari
Gangadhara Nellore
Chittoor
Puthalapattu
Palamaner
Kuppam

TYPE
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Schedule No.1
// Issue of Notification :
Last Date for filing Nominations :
/ f > Sc:ﬁ::r o::omina:ions;
i Last date for withdrawal of Candidature :
SL AC No.
1 71
2 72
3 73
4 74
5 75
6 76
7 77
8 78
9 79
10 80
11 81
12 127
13 132
14 133
15 134
16 135
17 136
18 137
19 138
20 139
21 140
22 141
23 142
24 143
25 144
26 145
27 146
28 147
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ECIPRESS NOTE -
General Elections - 2019 - Statement-G

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA
GENERAL ELECTIONS - 2019
ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCIES IN ODISHA

Date of Poll :
Counting of Votes ;
Date before which the election shall be completed :

ACName TYPE
Nuapada GEN
Khariar GEN
Umerkote ST
Jharigam ST
Nabarangpur ST
Dabugam ST
Lanjigarh ST
Junagarh GEN
Dharmgarh GEN
Bhawanipatna SC
Narla GEN
Chhatrapur SC
Gopalpur GEN
Berhampur GEN
Digapahandi GEN
Chikiti GEN
Mohana ST
Paralakhemundi GEN
Gunupur ST
Bissam Cuttack ST
Rayagada ST
Laxmipur ST
Kotpad ST
Jeypore GEN
Koraput SC
Pottangi ST
Malkangiri ST
Chitrakonda ST



ECIPRESS NOTE -
General Elections - 2019 - Statement-G

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA
GENERAL ELECTIONS - 2019
ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCIES IN ODISHA

Schedule No.2

Date of Poll :

Issue of Notification : Counti f Vot
ntin %
Last Date for filing Nominations : i i

Scrutiny of Nominations :
Last date for withdrawal of Candidature :

Date before which the election shall be completed :

SL AC No. AC Name TYPE
29 1 Padampur GEN
30 2 Bijepur GEN
31 3 Bargarh EEN
32 4 Attabira 3

33 5 Bhatli HE
34 6 Brajarajnagar GEN
35 7 Jharsuguda GEN
36 8 Talsara ST

37 g Sundargarh ST

38 10 Biramitrapur ST

39 11 Raghunathpali 5C

40 12 Rourkela GEN
41 13 Rajgangpur ST

42 14 Bonai ST

43 64 Birmaharajpur SC
44 65 Sonepur GEN
45 66 Loisingha 5C
46 67 Patnagarh GEN
47 68 Bolangir GEN
48 69 Titlagarh GEN
49 70 Kantabanji GEN
50 82 Baliguda ST
51 83 G. Udayagiri ST
L%, 84 Phulbani ST
53 85 Kantamal GEN
54 86 Boudh GEN
55 121 Daspalla SC
56 123 Bhanjanagar GEN
57 124 Polasara GEN
58 125 Kabisuryanagar GEN
59 126 Khalikote S
60 128 Aska GEN
61 129 Surada GEN
62 130 Sanakhemundi
63 131 Hinijili oo

injili GEN
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Schedule No.3

Issue of Notification :

Last Date for filing Nominations .
Scrutiny of Nominations :

Last date for withdrawal of Candidature :

ELECTION COMMIssION oF INDIA
GENERAL ELECTIONS - 2019
ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCIES IN ODISHA

ECIPRESS NOTE -
General Elections - 2019 - Statement-G

Date of Poll ;
Counting of Votes :
Date before which the election shall be completed ;

SL AC No. AC Name TYPE
64 15 Kuchinda gz
65 16 Rengali i
66 17 Sambalpur o
67 18 Rairakhol 2
68 19 Deogarh =
69 20 Telkqi GEN
70 21 Ghasipura c
71 22 Anandapur pan
72 23 Patnq oT
73 24 Keonjhar LR
74 25 Cham.pua ST
75 30 Karanjia o
76 55 Dhenkanal
77 56 Hindol SC
78 57 Kamakhyanagar GEN
78 58 Parjanga GEN
80 59 Pallahara GEN
81 60 Talcher GEN
82 61 Angul GEN
83 62 Chhendipada SC
84 63 Athamallik GEN
85 87 Baramba GEN
86 88 Banki GEN
87 89 Athagarh GEN
88 90 Barabati-Cuttack GEN
89 91 Choudwar-Cuttack GEN
90 93 Cuttack Sadar SC
91 107 Puri GEN
92 108 Brahmagiri GEN
93 109 Satyabadi GEN
94 110 Pipili GEN
95 111 Jayadev SC
96 112 Bhubaneswar Centra| (Madhya) GEN
97 113 Bhubaneswar North (Uttar) GEN
98 114 Ekamra Bhubaneshwar GEN
99 115 Jatani GEN
100 116 Begunia GEN
101 117 Khurda GEN
102 118 Chilika GEN
103 119 Ranpur GEN
104 120 Khandapada GEN
105 122 Nayagarh GEN
s S
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Schedule No g

Issue of Notiﬁcaﬂon 3
rfiling Nominalfuns:
Scrutiny of Namina:ions:
thdrawa) ofCandidature 2

Last Date fo

Lastdate for wi

SL

106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

ACNo,

26
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
92
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106

Scanned by CamScanner

ELECTION CDMMISSION OF INDIA
GENERAL ELECTIONS. 2019
ASSEMBLY CONS'HTUENCIES IN ODISHA

AC Name

Jashipur
Saraskana
Rairangpur
Bangriposi
Udala
Badasahi
Baripada
Morada
Jaleswar
Bhograi
Basta
Balasore
Remuna
Nilgiri
Soro
Simulia
Bhandaripokhari
Bhadrak
Basudevpur
Dhamnagar
Chandabali
Binjharpur
Bari
Barachana
Dharmasala
Jajpur
Koreij
Sukinda
Niali
Salipur
Mahanga
Patkura
Kendrapara
Aul
Rajanagar
Mahakalapada
Paradeep
Tirtol
Bah‘kuda-Erasama
Jagatsinghpu r
Kakatpyr
Nimapara

ECIPRESS NOTE -
General Elections - 2019 - Statement-G

Date of Pall :
Counting of Votes:
. d :
Date before which the election shall be complete.

TYPE

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
sC
ST
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
5C
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
"
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
SE
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
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ECIPRESS NOTE -
General Elactions - 2019 - Statement-G

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA
GENERAL ELECTIONS - 2019

AS!
Schedule No.1 SEMBLY CONSTITUENCIES IN ARUNACHAL PRADESH

Issue of Notification :

Last Date for filing Nominations :
Scrutiny of Nominations :

Last date for withdrawal of Candidature :

Date of Poll :
Counting of Votes :
Date before which the election shall be completed :

SL  ACNo. ACName TYPE SL _ACNe. ACName TYPE SL  ACNo. ACName TYPE
1 1 Lumla ST 29 29 Basar ST 57 57 Borduria-Bogapani ST
2 2 Tawang ST 30 30 Along West ST 58 58 Kanubari ST
3 3 Mukto ST 31 3 Along East ST 59 59 Longding-Pumao ST
4 4 Dirang ST 32 32 Rumgong ST 60 60 Pongchou-Wakka ST
5 5 Kalaktang ST 33 33 Mechuka ST
66 Thrizino-Buragaon ST 34 34 Tuting-Yingkiong ST
7 7 Bomdila ST 35 35 Pangin ST
8 8 Bameng ST 36 3 Nari-Koyu ST
9 9 Chayangtajo ST 37 37 Pasighat West ST
10 10 Seppa East ST 38 38 Pasighat East ST
" 1 Seppa West ST 39 39 Mebo ST
12 12 Pakke-Kasang ST 40 40 Mariyang-Geku ST
13 13 Itanagar ST 4 4 Anini ST
14 14 Doimukh ST 42 42 Dambuk ST
15 15 Sagalee ST 43 43 Roing ST
16 16 Yachuli ST 44 44 Tezu ST
17 17 Ziro-Hapoli ST 45 45 Hayuliang ST
18 18 Palin ST 46 46 Chowkham ST
19 19 Nyapin ST 47 47 Namsai ST
20 20 Tali ST 48 48 Lekang ST
21 21 Koloriang ST 49 49 Bordumsa-Diyum ST
22 22 Nacho ST 50 50 Miao ST
23 23 Taliha ST 51 51 Nampong ST
24 24 Daporijo ST 52 52 Changlang South ST
25 25 Raga ST 53 53 Changlang North ST
26 26 Damporijo ST 54 54 Namsang ST
27 27 Liromoba ST 55 55 Khonsa East ST
28 28 Likabali ST 56 56 Khonsa West ST

JOL o o o 8 T e
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ECI PRESS NOTE -
General Elactions - 2019 - Statement-G

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA
GENERAL ELECTIONS - 2019
ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCIES IN ODISHA

Schedule No.1

Issue of Notification : Date of Poll :
Last Date for filing Nominations : Counting of Votes :
Scrutiny of Nominations : Date before which the election shall be completed :

Last date for withdrawal of Candidature :

SL AC No. AC Name TYPE

1 71 Nuapada GEN

2 72 Khariar GEN

3 73 Umerkote ST

4 74 Jharigam ST

5 75 Nabarangpur ST

6 76 Dabugam ST

7 77 Lanjigarh ST

8 78 Junagarh GEN

@ 79 Dharmgarh GEN

10 80 Bhawanipatna SC

1 81 Narla GEN

12 127 Chhatrapur SC

13 132 Gopalpur GEN

14 133 Berhampur GEN
15 134 Digapahandi GEN
16 135 Chikiti GEN
17 136 Mohana ST
18 137 Paralakhemundi GEN
19 138 Gunupur ST
20 139 Bissam Cuttack ST
21 140 Rayagada ST
22 141 Laxmipur ST
23 142 Kotpad ST
24 143 Jeypore GEN
25 144 Koraput SC
26 145 Pottangi ST
27 146 Malkangiri ST
28 147 Chitrakonda 1)

e —
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’ ECI PRESS NOTE -
/ General Elections - 2019 - Statement-G

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA
GENERAL ELECTIONS - 2019
ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCIES IN ODISHA

Schedule No.2

Issue of Notification : Date of Poll :

Last Date for filing Nominations :
Scrutiny of Nominations ;

Last date for withdrawal of Candidature :

Counting of Votes :
Date before which the election shall be completed :

SL ACNo AC Name TYPE
29 1 Padampur GEN
30 2 Bijepur GEN
31 3 Bargarh GEN
32 4 Attabira SC
33 5 Bhatli GEN
34 6 Brajarajnagar GEN
35 7 Jharsuguda GEN
36 8 Talsara ST
37 9 Sundargarh ST
38 10 Biramitrapur 5T
39 1 Raghunathpali SC
40 12 Rourkela GEN
41 13 Rajgangpur ST
42 14 Bonai ST
43 64 Birmaharajpur sC
44 65 Sonepur GEN
45 66 Loisingha BC
46 67 Patnagarh GEN
47 68 Bolangir GEN
48 69 Titlagarh GEN

49 70 Kantabanji GEN
50 82 Baliguda ST

51 83 G. Udayagiri ST
52 84 Phulbani ST
53 85 Kantamal GEN
54 86 Boudh GEN
55 121 Daspalla SC
56 123 Bhanjanagar GEN
57 124 Polasara GEN
58 125 Kabisuryanagar GEN
59 126 Khalikote SC
60 128 Aska GEN
61 129 Surada GEN
62 130 Sanakhemundi GEN
63 131 Hinijili GEN
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ECIPRESS NOTE -
General Elections - 2019 - Statement-G

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA
GENERAL ELECTIONS - 2019
ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCIES IN ODISHA
Schedule No.3

Issue of Notification :
Date of Poll:

Last Date for filing Nominations :
Counting of Votes :

Scrutiny of Nominations :

Ol B Date before which the election shall be completed :

SL ACNo, ACName TYPE
64 15 Kuchinda ST
65 16 Rengali SC
66 17 Sambalpur GEN
67 18 Rairakhol GEN
68 19 Deogarh GEN
69 20 Telkoi ST
70 21 Ghasipura GEN
71 22 Anandapur SE
72 23 Patna ST
73 24 Keonjhar ST
74 25 Champua GEN
75 30 Karanjia ST
76 55 Dhenkanal GEN
77 56 Hindol SC
78 57 Kamakhyanagar GEN
79 58 Parjanga GEN
80 59 Pallahara GEN
81 60 Talcher GEN
82 61 Angul GEN
83 62 Chhendipada SE
84 63 Athamallik GEN
85 87 Baramba GEN
86 88 Banki GEN
87 89 Athagarh GEN
88 90 Barabati-Cuttack GEN
89 91 Choudwar-Cuttack GEN
90 93 Cuttack Sadar SC
91 107 Puri GEN
92 108 Brahmagiri GEN
93 109 Satyabadi _ GEN
94 110 Pipili GEN
95 111 Jayadev SC
96 112 Bhubaneswar Central (Madhya) GEN
97 113 Bhubaneswar North (Uttar) GEN
98 114 Ekamra Bhubaneshwar GEN
99 115 Jatani , GEN
100 116 Begunia GEN
101 117 Khurda GEN
102 118 Chilika GEN
103 119 Ranpur GEN
104 120 Khandapada GEN
105 122 Nayagarh GEN
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EC| PRESS NOTE.
Genera| Elections . 2019.

Stateme n-G

ELECTION ComMMmiss,

ON of INDIA

I\SSEM[!LY CONSTI]’U
Schedule No.4

Issue of Notification ¥
Last Date for filing Nominations ;
Scrutiny of Nominations ;

Last date for Withdrawa| of Candidature :

Date of Poll:

SL AC No. AC Name

TYPE
106 26 Jashipuyr ST
107 27 Saraskana o7
108 28 Rairangpur ST
109 29 Bangriposi ST
110 31 Udala ol
11, 32 Badasahi sc
112 33 Baripada : 5T
113 34 Morada GEN
114 35 Jaleswar GEN
115 36 Bhograi GEN
116 37 Basta GEN
117 38 Balasore GEN
118 39 Remuna sc
119 40 Nilgiri GEN
120 41 Soro sC
121 42 Simulia GEN
122 43 Bhandaripokhari GEN
123 44 Bhadrak GEN
124 45 Basudevpur GEN
125 46 Dhamnagar SC
126 47 Chandabali GEN
127 48 Binjharpur SC
128 49 Bari GEN
129 50 Barachana GEN
130 51 Dharmasala ggm
131 52 Jajpur el
132 53 Korei e
133 54 Sukinda 2
134 92 Niali 9
135 94 Salipur e
136 95 Mahanga s
137 96 Patkura i
138 97 Kendrapara e
139 98 Aul 4ER
140 99 Rajanagar e
141 100 Mahakalapada .
142 101 Paradeep -
143 102 Tirtol el
144 103 Balikuda-Erasama e
145 104 Jagatsinghpur o
146 105 Ka.lkatpur ~y
147 106 Nimapara
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Schedu!e No.y

Isg i i
Last Date for ﬁ‘::: :\It:;::::;::
Scrutj i ;
Last date o, with:;::lszN:::?:::m :
SL ACNg
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 Al
32 =
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ELECTION
Yy OFINDI
ASSEMBLY T C E?I:;KK
AC Name
Yoksarn~Tashiding
Yangtha ng

Maneybung-Dentam
GyaIshing-Bamyak
Rinchenpong
Daramgin
Soreng-Chakung
Salghari-Zoom
Barfung
Poklok-Kamrang
Namchi-Singhithang
Melli
Namthang-Rateypani
Temi-Namphing
Rangang-\(ﬂngang
Tumen-Lingi
Khamdong-Singtam
West Pendam
Rhenock
Chujachen
Gnathang-Machong
Namcheybung
Shyari
Martam-Rumtek
UpperTadong
Arﬁhang

Gangtok

Upper Burtuk

Kabi Lungchuk
Djongu

Lachen Mangan
Sangha

TYPE

GEN
GEN
GEN
BL
BL
GEN
e
BL
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
BL
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
BL
GEN
BL
BL
GEN
GEN
BL
GEN
BL
BL
BL
GEN

Date of Poll;
Counﬁng of Votes .
hall be Cempleteq ;



